
Dates for Your Diary April-June 2019 
 
 

Wednesday 17th April   P7 Rugby Festival 

 

Thursday 18th April   P6 KNex Challenge at Coatbridge High School 

 

Friday 19th April   Holiday- Good Friday 

Monday 22nd April   Holiday- Easter Monday 

 

Wednesday 24th April   Class Termly Newsletters issued 

 

Monday 6th May May Holiday 

 

Tuesday 7th  May   In-service Day- School closed to pupils 

 

Wednesday 8th May-   STEM week 

Friday 10th May 

 

Thursday 9th May Jamie Dunvagall, Partnership Officer, Coatbridge 

High School to see P7 pupils 

 

Thursday 9th May Jotters Home 

 

Tuesday 14th May New P1 Stay and Play. Meet the teacher – Mrs 

Paterson 11am -12noon 

 

Tuesday 14th May Parent Council 2pm 

 

Thursday 16th May School Summer Outing- Heads of Ayr 

 

Wednesday 22nd May New P1 Stay and Play. Meet the teacher – Mrs 

Paterson 1.30pm-2.30pm 

 

Wednesday/Thursday 2 day visit P7 Transition Days to Coatbridge High 

School             

22nd & 23rd May (More details to follow) 

 

Wednesday 22nd May Information Evening for P7 parents at Coatbridge 

High School (Evening) 

 

Thursday 23rd May Mrs Paterson finishes for Maternity Leave 

 

Friday 24th May HOLIDAY 

Monday 27th May HOLIDAY 

 

Tuesday 28th May – 31st May Eco/Health Week  

 

Monday 3rd June Football Tournament for P5-7 pupils 

 

Monday 3rd June Base 1 Teddy Bear Travels  (St. Andrew’s Hospice) 

1.30pm 

 

Tuesday 4th June Parent Council Meeting @2pm 

 

Wednesday 5th June B3 Yellow Walk (St. Andrew’s Hospice) Strathclyde 

Park 

 

Friday 7th June New P1 invited for school lunch 12.15pm 

 



Tuesday 11th June Show Dress Rehearsal  

 

Wednesday 12th June School Summer Show 1.30pm 

 

Thursday 13th June  Final reports out to parents 

 

 

Wednesday 19th June Parent Council Summer Disco from 6.00pm 

 

Thursday 20th June Sports Day – weather permitting time TBC 

 

Friday 21st June Better Behaviour Better Learning Treat 

 

Tuesday 25th June Primary 7 Graduation Assembly- 2.00pm start. 

 Primary 7 Leavers Treat – TBC 

 

Wednesday 26th June Summer Service- Calder Parish Church- morning 

service (to be confirmed) 

 

Friday 28th June   School closes for Summer Holidays -1.00pm 

 

In-service day: Monday 12 August 2019 

In-service day: Tuesday 13 August 2019 

Pupils return to school: Wednesday 14 August 2019 
 

 

**Please note that these dates and time are subject to 

change** 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


